allard

Support for better life!

SELECTION® Patella

This brace is especially designed for treatment of different kinds of patella related
problems. The patella pad can be moved into different positions - medially, laterally
or underneath the patella. The brace gives a light stabilization and has stainless
steel spiral stays on the sides.

Recommended Range Of Application
Patella dislocation, patellofemoral pain syndrome, Schlatter, Jumpers Knee,
anterior knee pain.

Measurements
Measure 1: 15 cm below patella

Measure 2: Mid-patella
Measure 3: 15 cm above patella

Item No. Size Color Measurement 1
357040010 X-Small Black 28-31 cm
357040011 Small Black 31-34 cm
357040012 Medium Black 34-37 cm
357040013 Large Black 37-40 cm
357040014 X-Large Black 40-43 cm

SELECTION®

Measurement 2

30-33 cm
33-36 cm
36-39 cm
39-42 cm
42-46 cm

Allard International | www.allardint.com | info@allardint.com

Measurement 3

34-39 cm
39-43 cm
43-47 cm
47-51 cm
51-56 cm



