

SELECTION® Patella

This brace is especially designed for treatment of different kinds of patella related problems. The patella pad can be moved into different positions - medially, laterally or underneath the patella. The brace gives a light stabilization and has stainless steel spiral stays on the sides.

Recommended Range Of Application

Patella dislocation, patellofemoral pain syndrome, Schlatter, Jumpers Knee, anterior knee pain.

Measurements

Measure 1: 15 cm below patella

Measure 2: Mid-patella

Measure 3: 15 cm above patella





Item No.	Size	Color	Measurement 1	Measurement 2	Measurement 3
357040010	X-Small	Black	28-31 cm	30-33 cm	34-39 cm
357040011	Small	Black	31-34 cm	33-36 cm	39-43 cm
357040012	Medium	Black	34-37 cm	36-39 cm	43-47 cm
357040013	Large	Black	37-40 cm	39-42 cm	47-51 cm
357040014	X-Large	Black	40-43 cm	42-46 cm	51-56 cm